
Crazy Life

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vittor Cristian (03/1325) 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 12 4 12 4 8 3 9 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 12 4 11 4 10

Cervesato Luca (03/179) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 2 6 4 8 4 5 2 5 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 8

Viezzi Andrea (03/1764) 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 8 4 6 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 3 2 0

Corbatto Giovanni (03/1864) 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 8 2 3 3 1 4 5 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 4

Zanfabbro Stefano (03/2341) 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 2

Zanutel Michael (03/036) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marega Gigliola (03/2190) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vrech Daniele (03/665) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marega Fabiola (03/2191) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vittor Cristian 03/1325 47 119 2,53

Cervesato Luca 03/179 36 67 1,86

Viezzi Andrea 03/1764 38 56 1,47

Corbatto Giovanni 03/1864 40 46 1,15

Zanfabbro Stefano 03/2341 17 18 1,06

Zanutel Michael 03/036 4 4 1,00

Marega Gigliola 03/2190 2 1 0,50

Vrech Daniele 03/665 3 1 0,33

Marega Fabiola 03/2191 5 1 0,20

Crazy Spritz Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bellemo Roberto (03/2313) 4 11 2 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 4 4 9

Tonchella Stefano (03/2314) 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 11

Zanel Fabio (03/2316) 4 7 4 4 4 4 2 5 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Temporin Alessandro (03/2315) 4 4 4 5 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 4

Titiliuc Darius Valentin (03/2317) 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 1 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 1 4 1 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4

Penta Enrico Maria (03/2318) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellemo Roberto 03/2313 44 81 1,84

Tonchella Stefano 03/2314 48 80 1,67

Zanel Fabio 03/2316 34 34 1,00

Temporin Alessandro 03/2315 32 28 0,88

Titiliuc Darius Valentin 03/2317 32 26 0,81

Penta Enrico Maria 03/2318 2 1 0,50

Evnoneim

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zuttioni Christian (03/2338) 2 6 2 5 4 9 2 4 4 4 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 5

Staieri Raffaele (03/1498) 4 11 2 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 2

Moccaldi Alfonso (03/1691) 2 4 4 12 2 3 4 9 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosolen Fabio (03/245) 3 6 2 5 2 5 4 9 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9

De Filippis Matteo (03/1786) 0 0 2 4 2 3 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 4

Cicconi Ivana (03/1759) 1 1 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 4 4 5 0 0 0 0

Zuttioni Lorenzo Ermanno (03/2340) 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 1

Finotto Davide (03/1747) 2 4 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3

Delrez Frank (03/1867) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tensi Alex (03/2339) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zuttioni Christian 03/2338 40 79 1,98

Staieri Raffaele 03/1498 22 57 2,59

Moccaldi Alfonso 03/1691 28 57 2,04

Rosolen Fabio 03/245 23 49 2,13

De Filippis Matteo 03/1786 26 49 1,88

Cicconi Ivana 03/1759 17 29 1,71

Zuttioni Lorenzo Ermanno 03/2340 18 23 1,28

Finotto Davide 03/1747 18 21 1,17

Delrez Frank 03/1867 0 0 0,00

Tensi Alex 03/2339 0 0 0,00



G.F.A. Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Massari Luca (03/2234) 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 6 3 2 4 0 4 8 4 7 4 6 0 0

Sturniolo Nicola (03/2226) 2 0 2 2 4 4 2 3 2 4 4 7 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 7 0 0

Gagliardi Davide (03/2302) 2 1 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 11 2 3 4 6 4 3 4 8 0 0

Radmanovic Ilija (03/1689) 2 2 2 2 4 5 4 10 4 10 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sturniolo  Filippo (03/2252) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 2 1 4 5 4 3 4 8 0 0

Agic Haris (03/2231) 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecconi Michael (03/2267) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moccaldi Tanja (03/2170) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Emini Robert (03/2297) 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Felice Marcello (03/2359) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sturniolo Gabriele (03/2358) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Massari Luca 03/2234 47 63 1,34

Sturniolo Nicola 03/2226 36 47 1,31

Gagliardi Davide 03/2302 30 44 1,47

Radmanovic Ilija 03/1689 22 37 1,68

Sturniolo  Filippo 03/2252 24 31 1,29

Agic Haris 03/2231 12 15 1,25

Cecconi Michael 03/2267 10 10 1,00

Moccaldi Tanja 03/2170 6 9 1,50

Emini Robert 03/2297 4 6 1,50

Felice Marcello 03/2359 0 0 0,00

Sturniolo Gabriele 03/2358 1 0 0,00

I Balordi Dell'Alpino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vajkic Miograd (03/2099) 4 11 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 10 0 0

Osmani Amel (03/2346) 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6

De Marco  Gabriele (03/1335) 3 3 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 5

Silandri Stefano (03/2101) 0 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 1 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 9

Sezairi Muhamir (03/2347) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Franchini Andrea (03/1932) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burgnich Laura (03/2319) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 2 0 0

Hadzie Samir (03/2320) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vajkic Miograd 03/2099 40 92 2,30

Osmani Amel 03/2346 32 53 1,66

De Marco  Gabriele 03/1335 45 44 0,98

Silandri Stefano 03/2101 43 37 0,86

Sezairi Muhamir 03/2347 16 14 0,88

Franchini Andrea 03/1932 4 7 1,75

Burgnich Laura 03/2319 8 7 0,88

Hadzie Samir 03/2320 4 0 0,00

I Sturmtruppen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ariatta Stefano (03/644) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 7

Fontana Nicola (03/2246) 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 6 3 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 6 4 11

Olivo Paolo (03/2310) 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 5 2 1 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 5

Marinutti Marco (03/1262) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9

Aizza Ivan (03/1560) 2 3 3 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Lugnan Giorgia (03/1265) 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 4 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0

Carpanese Andrea (03/2311) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fregonese Lucio (03/1263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ariatta Stefano 03/644 36 76 2,11

Fontana Nicola 03/2246 29 71 2,45

Olivo Paolo 03/2310 35 49 1,40

Marinutti Marco 03/1262 22 47 2,14

Aizza Ivan 03/1560 21 42 2,00

Lugnan Giorgia 03/1265 25 22 0,88

Carpanese Andrea 03/2311 14 20 1,43

Fregonese Lucio 03/1263 10 17 1,70



La Foiarola 2

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun

Gorenszach Luca (03/2343) 4 5 4 9 2 3 2 0 2 0 2 3 3 3 4 8 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0

Fulizio Massimiliano (03/2122) 4 8 2 4 2 2 0 0 3 5 4 6 2 2 2 2 4 6 2 6 4 7 3 5 0 0 0 0

Bressan Stefano (03/2321) 3 3 3 6 2 3 4 5 3 5 2 3 4 3 4 9 3 2 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0

Pischiutta Marzia (03/2322) 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 2 4 1 4 4 2 2 1 0 4 7 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Hernandez Branyeli (03/2124) 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 4 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kotova Ganna (03/2342) 1 2 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 1 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Richter Francesca (03/1247) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Chupryna Yuliya (07/1519) 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cebula Flavio (03/719) 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amjar Yassin (03/2185) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mutascio Nicolas (03/2345) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gorenszach Luca 03/2343 39 56 1,44

Fulizio Massimiliano 03/2122 32 53 1,66

Bressan Stefano 03/2321 36 47 1,31

Pischiutta Marzia 03/2322 27 24 0,89

Hernandez Branyeli 03/2124 14 14 1,00

Kotova Ganna 03/2342 23 14 0,61

Richter Francesca 03/1247 9 8 0,89

Chupryna Yuliya 07/1519 6 7 1,17

Cebula Flavio 03/719 6 6 1,00

Amjar Yassin 03/2185 0 0 0,00

Mutascio Nicolas 03/2345 0 0 0,00


